Total		· / / / 3
SZ3	1 1	LLOUTE TISTONIA LIKE
INS. CASE OWNER	CC 6/AIG1702	42/4/ 11/07/ IDAC
No.	THE DOLL WY	
Surveyor	Trathy DOI: TX	Date / Time :
1		Registered in Merimen: 24 [[Y]]
Pre-assign / CCU	SES 346GS	226028677484
Insured Vehicle No	0. 1	Claim No.
Name of Insured	: PINION LOMMERUM USEP \$1	rodey two
insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model : TO YOTA
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 18 17 19	Place of Accident : TMM OF ORMARD AND
La deliver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	PATERSON RO
If NO. Driver Nat	DELANE THIDINARULERARASININO RATIO	YMOI GIA REPORT YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO
	No.: 966 (6974 (V/L (ES/NO)	Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No
	495	
3(13 71	140	
INSRS: CALU	with Insrs: WSP:	INSRS: INSRS: WSP:
INSRS: UN U Tel: Liability Q X RMKS:	WSP:	Tel: Tel:
Liability a CX	Liability:	Liability:
RMKS: 1	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Dute/Time		STAGE DATE/PIC
70/WY	Classification and all the control of the control o	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
anh:	OI HIT TO FROM REAR	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
.12 11:02	CALLED, NO ANSWER.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final); Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
		Cill 01: 12 - 12 - 1
6.12.17 630	SPM W/OI 9 OIC, CONFIR	After call itr to Ol:
	MR. ROGER. AWARE NO	O ISSUES, Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification Itr (if non-pickup)
k.	TO FAX HIM OUR LETTE	After call lir to Of.
the second		Authorisation To Act:
	FOR MANDATE	Release Voucher:
		Final Repair Bill:
NELE:	45 COST & FINAL BILL	Car Rental Invoice: X Towing Invoice: X
	ON FINALIZED BY TI C	121
	SETTLEMENT, COR CUT	BY Ata Medical Bill: X
	TO 45 \$ 9,7 K. MANDA	THE BELOW PIRX
	97001657 = 10,379 + 800 =	
		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
F. LIMINARY ADVICE	Date "time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	2. 1000	
		Others:
LIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Histir Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	Confirm by: Email Call
L SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: Dute/Time: 1 10 3 Confirm with	Confirm by: Email Call
L SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: Dute/Time: 1 10 3 Confirm with	Confirm by: Email Call
L SETTLEMENT Liability:	S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: Confirm with Confirm wi	Confirm by: Email Call
Liability: of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days) Reduction: Dute/Time: Confirm with G (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 S\$ (days) S\$ (days)	Confirm by: Email Call
L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: GST of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: O	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:
I Liability: I Cost: I Loudenly	Date/Time:	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:
L SETTLEMENT Liability: Fr Cost: Of Rental (LOR): Of Use (LOU): Of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
L SETTLEMENT Liability: It Cost: GSV of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only It LTA Search	Date/Time: Confirm with Confir	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format:
Liability: of Rental (LOR): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): of Income (LOI): only LOU only it and the control of	Date/Time: Confirm with	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
LIABILITY I Liability: If Cost: Of Rental (LOR): Of Income (LOI): Of Income (LOI): LTA Search I LTA Search I resement: Cost I:	Date/Time: O	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format:
Liability: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): omly LOU only ILTA Search irrsement: e; Cost	Date/Time: O O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normat/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:
LIABILITY I Liability: If Cost: Of Rental (LOR): Of Income (LOI): Of Income (LOI): LTA Search I LTA Search I resement: Cost I:	Date/Time: O	Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call Email Call Call Call Call Call



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	mationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG17024	1215/jb3			
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 21-12-2017				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SKS 3465S	Veh. Inspected	SJZ 3149E			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
П	Assign From		Assign Date	21/12/2017			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	THE REAL PROPERTY.			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.	Secretarian Personal Control C					
	Odometer	*(Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre		2	mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm.			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	18/12/2017	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CARCRAFTERS SINGAPO	ORE PTE LTD				
	wanana	48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAS #05-155 ENTERPRISE HU SINGAPORE 608586					
5a.			Remarks				



Repair Estimate

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East

#05-155, Enterprise Hub.

Singapore 608586

Tel: 6267 9916

Fax: 6267 9313

www.carcrafters.sg

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Date:

21/12/2017

Vehicle Num: SJZ 3149 E.

Make/Model: AUDI A5 2.0 QUATTRO

Chassis No: WAUZZZ8T2AA067157

Our Client,

MS CHIA HING EE VALERIE

Accident Date: 18/12/2017 @ 1300HRS

S/N	PARTS	QTY		PRICE	TOTAL	
	REAR BUMPER	1 pc	\$	1,102.00	s Lev 1,102.00	
2	REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE LH	1 pc	\$	58.00	5 NEW 58.00	
3	REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE RH	1 pc	5	58.00	\$ 58.00	
4	LOWER SPOILER	f pc	\$	190.00	s der 190.00	
5	REAR REINFORCEMENT	1 pc	5	380.00	s bt/ 380.00	
6	REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	1 pc	\$	162.00		1
7	REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	1 pc	\$	162.00	5 7 ht 162.00	2
8	TOW EYE COVER	1 pc	\$	38.00	s ? he 38.00	
9	ATTACHMENT STRIP	1 pc	5	20.00	s ALI 20.00	
10	REAR SENSOR	2 pcs	\$	324 162.00	5 M'5 648.00	
11	TAIL LIGHT LH OUTER	1 pc	5	895.00	\$ 7074 895.00	
12	TAIL LIGHT RH OUTER	1 pc	\$	895.00	s ? CA 895.00	
13	LED TAIL LIGHT LH	1 pc	5	590.00	s aut 590.00	
14	LED TAIL LIGHT RH	1 pc	5	590.00	s ? cra/590.00	ĕ,
15	SPARE WHEEL WELL	1 pc	5	2,052.00	s RM 2,052.00	-
16	FLOOR PAN	1 pc	5	1,045.00	s RY 1,045.00	
17	TRUNK LID	1 pc	5	1,577.00	s ht/ 1,577.00	
18	DAMPER	1 pc	s	95.00	s RY 95.00	
19	FLAP HINGE LH	1 pc	5	190.00	s \$ ht 190.00	
20	FLAP HINGE RH	1 pc	5	190.00	5 X HV 190.00	-
21	DECKLID WEATHERSRTIP	1 pc	5	152.00	5 Mui 152.00	
22	LICENSE PLATE LIGHT	2 pcs	5	35.00	\$ 7 70.00	1
23	HOOD LATCH	1 pc	5	162.00		-m
24	COVER LOCK	1 pc	5	20.00	\$ 7. 20.00)
25	STRIKER	1 pc	5	40.00	s ? bt 40.00	
26	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	1 pc	5	1,064.00	s (Mart 4,064.00	
27	CLAMP	1 pc	5	85.00	5 X Nº 86.00	
28	DUAL CLAMP	1 pc	\$	67.00	s × ^ 67.00	
29	MIDDLE EXHAUST MUFFLER	1 pc	\$	1,065.00	s /N/1065.00	
30	REAR APRON	1 pc	\$	646.00	5 NEKY 646.00	b
31	END PANEL	1 pc	5	628.00	s 45 628.00	

1

NEL REINFORCEMENT	1 pc	5	760.00	\$	42	760.00:
OP GARNISH	1 pc	s	124.00	5	de.	124.00
TOTAL PARTS				\$		15,821.00
LENOUS ITEMS					MV.	7
ATE NUMBER WITH CASING	1 pc	\$	35.00	\$	74	35.00
TOTAL AMOUNT				\$		15,856.00
RCOST						
NOVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER.						
EINFORCEMENT, RH/LH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET						
ENDERS LH/RH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL					, .	
R AFFECTED AREAS				5	1000	2,000.00
MOVE/REPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER				5	100	300.00
TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH,						
T, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED				-	250	
				\$	750	2,000.00
CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER				s	30	50.00
ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE						
NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS				5	/	100.00
TOTAL				s		20,306.00
GST 7%				\$		1,421.42
GRAND TOTAL				\$	2	1,727.42
	TOTAL PARTS LENGUS ITEMS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING TOTAL AMOUNT R GOST OVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RH/LH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LH/RH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL R AFFECTED AREAS OVE/REPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, IT, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS TOTAL GST 7%	TOTAL PARTS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING TOTAL AMOUNT R COST OVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RH/LH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LH/RH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL R AFFECTED AREAS OVE/REPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, IT, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED OCK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS TOTAL GST 7%	TOTAL PARTS LENGUS ITEMS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING TOTAL AMOUNT R COST OVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RHILH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LH/RH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL R AFFECTED AREAS OVE/REPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, IT, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE ING AFTER REPAIR WORKS TOTAL GST 7%	OP GARNISH TOTAL PARTS LENGUS ITEMS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING TOTAL AMOUNT R COST OVEIREPLACEIREFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RHILH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LHIRH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL R AFFECTED AREAS OVEIREPLACEIREFIT EXHAUST SILENCER TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, IT, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS TOTAL GST 7%	OP GARNISH 1 pc \$ 124.00 \$ TOTAL PARTS LENOUS ITEMS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING 1 pc \$ 35.00 \$ TOTAL AMOUNT \$ COST OVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RHILH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LHIRH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL RAFFECTED AREAS 5 OVE/REPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER 5 TY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, T, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED 5 CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER 5 ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS 5 TOTAL 5 S	POP GARNISH 1 pc \$ 124.00 \$ ML. TOTAL PARTS LENOUS ITEMS ATE NUMBER WITH CASING 1 pc \$ 36.00 \$ MP TOTAL AMOUNT \$ 1000 FROST OVEREPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER, EINFORCEMENT, RHILH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET ENDERS LHIRH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL R AFFECTED AREAS OVERPLACE/REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER 17 & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDERS RH & LH, T, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED CK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER ODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE NG AFTER REPAIR WORKS TOTAL 5 TOTAL 5 5 5 TOTAL 5 5 TOTAL 5 5 5 TOTAL 5 5 TOTAL 5 5 TOTAL TOTAL

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(x) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Taufun 97495747 27/12/17 @ 1/9m

Finalised Repair Estimate



CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East

Tel: 6267 9916

#05-155, Enterprise Hub

Fax: 5267 9313

Singapore 608586

www.carcrafters.sg

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

ate: 21/12/2017

Vehicle Num: SJZ 3149 E

Make/Model: AUDI AS 2.0 QUATTRO

Chassis No: WAUZZZ8T2AA067157

Our Client,

MS CHIA HING EE VALERIE

Accident Date: 18/12/2017 @ 1300HRS

COST	ary	PRICE		TOTAL
ronis.	1 pc		2.00 \$	1,102.00
1 REAR BUMPER			8.00 \$	58.00
2 REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE LH	1 pc	-	8.00 \$	58.00
3 REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE RH	1 pc		0.00 \$	190.00
4 LOWER SPOILER	1 pc	1	0.00 \$	380.00
5 REAR REINFORCEMENT	1 pc	1		162.00
REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	1 pc			162.00
7 REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	1 pc	1	2.00 \$	
TOW EYE COVER	1 pc		8.00 \$	38.00
ATTACHMENT STRIP	1 pc	1 7	0.00 \$	20.00
0 REAR SENSOR	2 pcs	\$ 16	2.00 \$	324.00
1 TAIL LIGHT LH OUTER	1 pc	\$ 89	5.00 \$	895.00
2 TAIL LIGHT RH OUTER	1 pc	\$ 89	5.00 \$	895.00
3 LED TAIL LIGHT LH	1 pc	\$ 59	0.00 \$	590.00
4 LED TAIL LIGHT RH	1 pc	\$ 59	0.00 \$	590.00
5 SPARE WHEEL WELL	1 pc	\$ 2,05	2.00 \$	2,052.00
6 TRUNK LID	1 pc	\$ 1,57	7.00 \$	1,577.00
T FLAP HINGE LH	1 pc	\$ 19	0.00 \$	190.00
E FLAP HINGE RH	f pc	\$ 19	0.00 \$	190.00
DECKLID WEATHERSATIP	f pc	\$ 15	2.00 \$	152.00
20 STRIKER	1 pc	\$ 40	.00 \$	40.00
21 REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	1 pc	1 1,064	00 5	1,064.00
22 REAR APRON	1 pc	\$ 646		646.00
23 END PANEL	1 pc	\$ 628		628.00
24 END PANEL REINFORGEMENT	1 pc	12.00	00 1	760.00
25 REAR TOP GARNISH	1 pc	1.0	00 \$	124.00
TOTAL PARTS			\$	12,887.00
SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS				
1 TAIL LAMP PANEL INNER LH	1 pc	\$ 190	00 S	190.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			5	13,077.00
				10%-1176

	LABOUR COST			
1	TO REMOVEREPLACEREFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER			
	REAR REINFORCEMENT, RHILH TAILIGHTS, END PANEL, BONNET			
	REAR FENDERS LHIRH, LOWER SPOILER, FLOOR PANEL			
	& OTHER AFFECTED AREAS		1	1,900.00
2	TO REMOVEREPLACEMENT EXHAUST SILENCER		5	100.00
3	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER LH.			
	BONNET, END PANEL, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED			
_	AREAS			/ 1,000.00
4	TO CHECK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER			30.00
5	TO RECODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT			
-	CODE CLEARING AFTER REPAIR WORKS		5	100.00
	SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR			
1	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT			250.00
2	TO REMOVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF INNER TAIL LAMP			
_	PANEL LH		\$	100.00
	TOTAL		1	15,657.00
-	GST 7%		5	1,095.99
+	GRAND TOTAL	A STORY OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	5	16,752.99

2580.

11767.30 2580 14349.30 1/5\$ 12,000

TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME : 26/12/2017 03:08 NAME : FAX : 67414108 TEL : SER.# : E69899L3N245962

DATE, TIME FAX NO./NAME DURATION PAGE(S) RESULT MODE

26/12 03:07 66941230 00:00:16 01 OK STANDARD ECM

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 May 2018 6:20 PM

To:

'Tony Ong'; 'Farez - CarCrafters Singapore'

Cc:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINALISE REPAIR ESTIMATE & PHOTO AFTER PAINT SJZ3149E

Attachments:

SJZ3149E.PDF

Hi Tony/Farez,

COR I/s \$12,000, 8 DAYS.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

From: Tony Ong [mailto:tony@carcrafters.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 3:43 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com; Farez - CarCrafters Singapore

Subject: Fwd: FINALISE REPAIR ESTIMATE & PHOTO AFTER PAINT SJZ3149E

Dear Taufikh

It has taken us too long to finalize the above case.

Hope you can spare some time to scrutinize the repair and revert us your favourable reply.

Hope to hear from you soon.

Best Regards
Tony Ong
Manager
Motor Claims Dept
CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd
48 Toh Guan Road East #05-15
Enterprise Hub
Singapore 608586
Tel : (65) 6267 9916
Fax : (65) 6267 9313
Towing: (65) 6747 7400

www.carcrafters.sg

----- Forwarded Message ------

Subject:FINALISE REPAIR ESTIMATE & PHOTO AFTER PAINT SJZ3149E

Date: Mon, 29 Jan 2018 14:20:57 +0800

From:Farez - CarCrafters Singapore <farez@carcrafters.sg>

To:taufikh@lkkauto.com

CC: Tony - CarCrafters Singapore <a href="mai

Dear Taufikh,

· Please find attached finalized repair amount and photos after repair.

Please do revert to me your favorable lump sum amount with 8 working days repaired.

Appreciate your fast confirmation.

Thanks.

Regards,

Muhammad Farez Bin Zaini

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd 48 Toh Guan Road East,#05-155 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586

Tel: (65) 6267 9916 Fax:(65) 6267 9313 Towing:(65) 6795 5005 Spray Paint & Bodywork Specialist www.carcrafters.sg

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:	Thursday, 3 May 2018 9:50 AM	
To:	Taufikh (LKKAuto)	
Cc:	Tony Ong; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)	
Subject:	Re: FINALISE REPAIR ESTIMATE & PHOTO AFTER PAINT SJZ3149E	
Hi Taufikh,		
We accept the COR	\$12000.00 (before GST) with 8 working days.	
Thank You.		
On Wed, May 2, 20	18 at 6:19 PM, Taufikh (LKK Auto) < taufikh@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
Hi Tony/Farez,		
COR I/s \$12,000 , 8 I	DAYS.	
Regards		
Taufikh		
Lkk Auto		
Sent: Wednesday, 2 To: taufikh@lkkauto	nailto:tony@carcrafters.sg] 2 May 2018 3:43 PM 3.com; Farez - CarCrafters Singapore ALISE REPAIR ESTIMATE & PHOTO AFTER PAINT SJZ3149E	
Dear Taufikh		
It has taken us too	long to finalize the above case.	
Hope you can spar	e some time to scrutinize the repair and revert us your favourable reply.	
Hope to hear from	you soon.	
Best Regards Tony Ong Manager		



CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East #05-155 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586 Tel: +65 62679916 Fax: +65 6267 9313 www.carcrafters.sg

Our Ref: File 203 - SJZ 3149 E

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date: 3⁸⁰ May 2018 (AR Registered)

Attention: Motor Claim Department

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore (079120)

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIZ3149E & SKS34655 ALONG SCOTTS RD/ORCHARD ROAD JUNCTION DATED ON 18/12/2017 @ 1300HRS

We have been authorized by CHIA HING EE VALERIE, the owner of vehicle number: <u>SJZ 3149 E</u>, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mention accident.

Our record show that you are the insurer of vehicle number: SKS 3465 S, at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, SJZ 3149 E.

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent and/or management of your insured vehicle Number: <u>SKS 3465 S</u>, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of Repairs (Including GST)

\$12,840.00

(2) Loss of Use - 8 Days

\$880.00

\$13,720.00

A Copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:

(1) Repairer Invoice & Discharged voucher

Our Ref: File 203 - SJZ 3149 E



CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East #05-155 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586 Tel: +65 62679916 Fax: +65 6267 9313 www.carcrafters.sg

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please made payment to "CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd"

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

A Property of the Property of

Claims Department - Md Farez Bin Zaini (HP: 9150 1548)

Email: farez@carcrafters.sg

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email or phone call to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference number when replying

c.c Client - CHIA HING EE VALERIE





CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd 48 Toh Guan Road East #05-155, Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586 (Co. Reg No.: 201405620M)

Tel: 6267 9916 Fax: 6267 9313 www.carcrafters.sg

SATISFACTION CUM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Claim No:	T/P/ OD Invoice No:
COMPREHENSIVE THIRD PA	RTY OD CLAIM WINDSCREEN
Messrs: CHIA HING EE VALER	IE
	y/our motor vehicle model: AUD1 A5 2.0
Pte Ltd at 48 Toh Guan Road East, #05	have been completed by CarCrafters Singapore 5-155, Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586 to my our
	nt of their account for such repairs shall be in full der Policy No in view of the
damage caused to My/Our said motor vel	
Driver's Signature:	Owner's Signature:
Name: KOH KOK LIANG	Name:
NRIC: \$79131302	NRIC:
Witness Signature:	Dated: 13/01/2018 Time Discharged: 1000 Hes
CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd	Time Discharged: 1000 Hes

Note:

Upon conclusion with the Third Party claim, the Discharge Voucher has to be signed by you. In the event you refuse to sign the DV, you are liable for the repair cost and other disbursement incurred.

1	1	A	疽	20
4	E.		6	
(24)	ноті	INE	9182	8211

ISLAND RECOVERY SERVICES Cash Sales/ Work Order Blk 3026, Ubi Road 1 #04-146 Singapore 408719 11.67367

/ehicle No: \$52	3149	10	Audi AJ	
rom: Onland - D	ST 200 1140	art:		
ar toh (pm	PL EN HOS-155 Time E	nd:		
emarks:				
- Committee Comm				46,
	/			
Change Tyres /Jump Start	Z Accident	☐ Use Car C	arrier	
	Accident Crane Up / Winch Out	Use Car C		
	The second second			1200
Sasement / Multi Carpark	Crane Up / Winch Out	Open Doo	r	120
Sasement / Multi Carpark	Crane Up / Winch Out	Open Doo	AMOUNT S\$_	
Change Tyres /Jump Start Sasement / Multi Carpark Using King Dolley	Crane Up / Winch Out	□ Open Doo □ Loaded	AMOUNT S\$ _ GST S\$ _	8-10-

ne company accepts no responsibility for damaged or other mit vehicle whilst being transported.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJZ3149E (2260286224SG) [SKS3465S]

TP

CHIA HING EE VALERIE Dec 18 2017 1:00PM [Pinion Commercial Corp Pte Ltd] CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 15/08/2018 09:50 AM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11179.00) - SJZ3149E - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah

Approved:11179.00:Please offer as follows: COR \$10,379.00 (with GST) LOU \$800.00 (8Dx\$100)

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Md Noor, Norsiah «Norsiah MdNoor@aig.com»

Sent:

Monday, 3 September 2018 10:06 AM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: TP / 2260286224SG (SKS 3465S ON 18.12.18 / CARCRAFTERS SJZ 3149E)

Dear Joy,

Recommended Parts

No.12 - Not consistent

No.14 - Not Consistent

No.25 - No Damage

No.30 - Not Necessary

No.35 - Repair

Please advise. Thank you

Norsiah Md Noor

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel+(65) 6419-1606 | Fax+(65) 6835-7417

Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 31, 2018 2:12 PM

To: Md Noor, Norsian

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: TP / 22602862245G (1985) 34655 ON 111 12.111 / CARCRAFTERS SJZ 3149E)

Dear Nor,

APPROVAL AT \$11,179 REJECTED. TP COUNTERED FOR \$12,840.00 FOR THE COR.

KINDLY REVIEW FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL IN MERIMEN.

THANK YOU.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG17024215/jb3

26 DECEMBER 2017

BY FAX 6694 1230

PINION COMMERCIAL CORP PTE LTD Policy Holder

ATTENTION: MR. ROGER

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 3465S AND SJZ 3149E ON 18/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irene

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION, ASSIGNMENT AND INDEMNITY

CerCreiters Singapore Pie Ltd 48 Toh Guen Road East 905-155 To: Enserprise Hub Singapore 606586

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MYIOLIR VEHICLE NO. S.IZ 3149E AND SKS 34655 ON 18/12/2017

- which child hing be valued to owner or name vehicle no. SJZ 3149E ("my vehicle") hereby appoint you and eclinories you to commence repairs to my vehicle. Except for cause where direct settlement is made with the opposite party's hauters, you will only commence repairs only upon receipt of notification from my/our appointed solicitors that livre have appointed to act for ma/us in the claim in 1.
- Pending notification by mylour solicitors to you, live authorise you to appoint a survey to survey the damages to my vehicle and to do all necessary work ("the preliminaries") with a view to expediting the repairs to my vehicle. In the event that tiwe decide not to proceed with the repairs to my vehicle after the preliminaries were done and/or arranged by you, live agree to pay for all the expenses incurred for the preliminaries. 2.
- You shall not be liable for any delay in the repairs to my vehicle for delays occasioned by the delay in notification by mylour appointed solicitors that live have appointed them to act for measure in the claim in respect of the above caption. 3
- I/ws also suthorise you to fisite with and give all necessary instructions to my/our solicitors as if the instructions are given by makes with respect to the conduct of my/our claim against the third party driver ancier his insurers including, if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in my/our name against the third party. Further, I/we have suthorised my/our solicitors to direct all correspondence including documents in support of sny/our claim and court documents to you as my/our nominated representative to lacitate the settlement of my/our claim.
- In consideration of you agreeing not to collect from makes the repair costs, rental less for another vehicle (if applicable) and surveyor's less now, thus agree to assign the whole proceeds of mylour third party claim to you. In this regard, this shall authorise mylour solicitors to receive the eatherment sum from the third party's insurers and for our solicitors to release all the belance of the settlement funds less the legal costs and debursements, directly to you whom their have an authorised and their hereby absolve you and the third party's insurers of any and all liability during yourtheir course of following anylor all of mylour instructions. My/Our solicitors shall accept this as mylour invescable authority to pay this compensation amount in mylour third party claim directly to you after seducting of their costs on a solicitor and client basis. In the event that the third party insurers should make payment to the settlement sum directly to make, we will notify you anclor our solicitors of same and make payment to mylour solicitors the settlement sum to received by make for my solicitors' necessary action.
- In the event that mylour claim or suit for damages against the third party is unsuccessful or is dismissed for whatever reasons, live understand that live shall be liable to pay the legal costs of the third party and the sum of monies due to you including the survey fee and any other costs and disbursements and incidentals incurred by you.
- If my/our claim against the trird party and/or his insurers is unsuccessful or cannot be proceeded with end/or if any judgment or settlement is not honoured or settlemed by the third party. I've authorise you to make a claim under my own motor comprehensive policy for the respect costs and other issues recoverable under the policy. In this respect, the understand and accept that the excess amount under the policy shall be borne by me/us. 7.
- If for whatever reason, mylour insurers reject mylour claim for indemnity for the repair costs and/or other losses recoverable under the posicy or offer to pay less than the amount observed by you, live agree and undertake to pay the full amount of your repair bit, survey see and other amounts reasonably incurred on mylour behalf or to pay you the difference in amount as the case may be.
- tive further understand that live may receive communications from the third party's insurers including but not limited to statements to be signed by me/us confirming that all items being claimed were caused by the accident or letter of offer/proposal at settlement exclosing discherge voucher. If we undertake that we will not communicate with the third party's insurers or sign any documents whatsoever or do any set which will coperate enjoyer claim; but refer live will direct all communications and forward all documents received by merue to you or to our solicitors.

Deled this To day of Dec. 2019

Signature / Company stamp

Nric: \$7828816G

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{S\\$}{11,179.00}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{SJZ}{3149E}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{18/12/2017}{2017}\$ (date) along ORCHARD RD TWDS PATERSON RD (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{SKS}{3465S}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Chia Hing Ee Valerie ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJZ 3149E make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SJZ 3149E</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 9 (day) of October (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		27 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$12,000.0 Edit Estima		12,000.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	m Details		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Pinion Co	mmercial Corp F	te Ltd, Co. Reg. !	vo.: 210050869	94				
Hain Claimant:	CHIA HI	NG EE VALERIE,	ID: S7828816G						
Vehicle Reç No.:	SJZ314	SJZ3149E					7 13:00 - :59 and 3 Days From LT	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 226	0286224SG			licy/Cover ate No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKS3465	s		1000	licy No. laimant):				
					cess:				
Repairer: Handling	CarCrafte	ers Singapore Pto	Ltd (HQ) 48 Toh	Guan Road Eas	t, #05-155	Enterprise H	ub, 608586 Jurong E	ast - Tel: 6267 9916	
Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6-	419-3000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsiah)	Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8					
Adjuster:	03/01/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by #	HOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	Compose Case M	
							r: MdNoor, Norsiah Claim Handler: MdN		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	1775	Group Subject	+ Mandle	-			e New Task Comple	
No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On Dor	

Claim Documents

*SJZ3149E (2260286224SG)
[SKS3465S]
TP
CHIA HING EE VALERIE
Dec 18 2017 1:00PM
[Pinion Commercial Corp Pte Ltd]
CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	sage V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ası	sessment Reports		1 per s	age V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	22/12/17 09:46	Accident Statement from:OD - Reg. No: SKS3465S, Claimant: PINION COMMERCIAL CORP FTE. LTD.	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	age V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3 per)	Thumbnail	-
1	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	12
5	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
В	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
12	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
13	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
20	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	N
22	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	120
24	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	120
27	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	20/07/18 11:29	General View	0	Load JPG	3

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	- Indiana Indiana	~ Z
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	
31	20/07/18 11:29	General View	€ Load 3P	-
32	20/07/18 11:29	General View	1 Load 3F	
33	20/07/18 11:29	General View	♠ Load JF	_
34	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load 3F	
35	20/07/18 11:29	General View	1 Load JF	G Z
36	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load 3F	G ☑
37	20/07/18 11:29	General View	① Load 35	G Z
38	20/07/18 11:29	General View	€ Load 3F	G V
39	20/07/18 11:29	General View	6 Load JF	eg 🔽
40	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load 3F	G V
41	20/07/18 11:29	General View	£cad 3F	G Z
42	20/07/18 11:29	General View	1 Load 3F	G V
43	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load 3F	G 🗸
44	20/07/18 11:29	General View	1 Load 3F	G Z
45	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load 37	G V
46	20/07/18 11:29	General View	■ Load JF	
47	20/07/18 11:29	General View	1 Load JF	
48	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JF	- 1
49	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JF	-
50	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JF	
51	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JF	
52	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	-
53	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JF	1 -
54	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	Load 3F	at the same
55	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JF	4000
56	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JF	
57	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JF	
58	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	
59	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	-
60	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JF	-
61	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	
62	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3F	-
63				_
	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	i Load JP	_
64	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	① Load JP	_
55	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	-
56	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	S Load JP	
67	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	
58	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	
59	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3P	
70	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
71	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
72	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	-
73	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	-
4	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	_
75	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3P	_
6	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-
7	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
18	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	● Load JP	_
79	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	● Load IP	_
80	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	G Z

atte	rs/Corresponden	ces	1 per p	per a la l	Z
-	5 - A 124 - 1 4 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	Finalized On 20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
83	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	EQ.
84	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
85	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	X
87	- A Company of the Company of the Company	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	20/07/18 11:29		0	Load JPG	V
89	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
90	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
91	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Z
92	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
93	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
94	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo			(Z)
95	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
96	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
97	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
98	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
101	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
102	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
103	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
104	20/07/18 11:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
104	- MANAGE CONTRACTOR	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
105	20/07/16 11:29	Remspection Frioto			
Dog	umentation		1 per	page v	100
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	21/12/17 15:17	TP GIA REPORT	0		-
2	21/12/17 15:17	TP POLICE REPORT	0		-
3	28/12/17 17:05	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0		-
4	18/10/18 14:22	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0		-
5	18/10/18 14:22	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0		-
6	18/10/18 14:22	Release Voucher	0		-
7	18/10/18 14:22	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private uniess you show it to other parties.			

	COMPL		

TEAM		
$I \leftarrow A M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SKS3465S (Insd vehi		1)	Model:		AUDI A5 2.0 TFSI QUATTRO		
Marine and the second		9E (TP veh)				(A)	
Date of Accident:	18/12/2	017					
Global Sum Settlen		1 V 1 V		f 1 M-			
	ient :	[X] Yes	1.0	[] No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	V-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	05.22		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	11,	179.00		227
Loss of Use			: \$		_	8.00 days at \$100.	00 per day
Rental (if any)			:\$			days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	11,	179.00		
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R		J. 9.000 7 .000005	290 19	Agreed L	S [X	* Disper Arestedin	ndicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:		(%)	chain	Assesse	d Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scen (*):(%) es where BOLA does i	
Remarks	Jimy to be	mod only to	- Oriairr	constorts at	u iui cas	sa miera BOLA does i	ты арргу.
		's Breakdow	'n				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee				\$		11,179.0
Payment Instruction 1) CarCrafters Si		Pte Ltd			9		117 8 1 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		's Breakdow	n	1,	e		11.1

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG17024215/T1JB3Q2

Date:

18/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Claimant Vehicle SJZ3149E

Policy No:

2100508694

No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SKS3465S

Date of Loss:

18/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2260286224SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJZ3149E

Make & Model:

AUDI A5, 2.0 TFSI QUATTRO (A)

Engine No:

CDN113245

Reg. Date:

15/11/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

WAUZZZ8T2AA067157

Colour:

Odometer:

72184 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1984 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

255/35 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

255/35 R19

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	16,046.00	11,769.30	4,276.70	26.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,800.00	2,580.00	2,220.00	46.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,846.00	14,349.30	6,496.70	31.17
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		12,000.00		
(S\$)	20,846.00	12,000.00	8,846.00	42.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,459.22	840.00	619.22	42.43
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,305.22	12,840.00	9,465.22	42.43
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	800.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	13,640.00		
Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	11,179.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/12/2017

Date Inspected:

27/12/2017 Inspected At:

CarCrafters Singapore Pte Ltd (HQ) 48 Toh Guan Road East, #05-155

Adjuster Report

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,102.00 F	*1,102.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE LH	Necessary	58.00 F	*58.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE PIECE RH	Necessary	58.00 F	*58.00 FL
4	1		*LOWER SPOILER	Deformed	190.00 F	*190.00 FL
5	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Bent	380.00 F	*380.00 FL
6	1		*REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	Bent	162.00 F	*162.00 FL
7	1		*REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	Bent	162.00 F	*162.00 FL
8	1		*TOW EYE COVER	Deformed	38.00 F	*38.00 FL
9	1		*ATTACHMENT STRIP	Necessary	20.00 F	*20.00 FL
10	4		*REAR SENSOR	Missing (2 PCS ONLY)	648.00 F	*324.00 FL
11	1		*TAIL LIGHT LH OUTER	Cracked	895.00 F	*895.00 FL
12	1		*TAIL LIGHT RH OUTER	Cracked	895.00 F	*895.00 FL
13	1		*LED TAIL LIGHT LH	Cut	590.00 F	*590.00 FL
14	1		*LED TAIL LIGHT RH	Cracked	590.00 F	*590.00 FL
15	1		*SPARE WHEEL PANEL	Buckled	2,052.00 F	*2,052.00 FL
16	1		*FLOOR PAN	Repair	1,045.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*TRUNK LID	Bent	1,577.00 F	*1,577.00 FL
18	1		*DAMPER	Repair	95.00 F	*-FL
19	1		*FLAP HINGE LH	Bent	190.00 F	*190.00 FL
20	1		*FLAP HINGE RH	Bent	190.00 F	*190.00 FL
21	1		*DECKLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	152.00 F	*152.00 FL
22	2		*LICENSE PLATE LIGHT	Not Necessary	70.00 F	*-FL
23	1		*HOOD LATCH	Not Necessary	162.00 F	*-FL
24	1		*COVER LOCK	Not Necessary	20.00 F	*-FL
25	1		*STRIKER	Bent	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Bent	1,064.00 F	*1,064.00 FL
27	1		*CLAMP	Not Necessary	86.00 F	*-FL
28	1		*DUAL CLAMP	Not Necessary	67.00 F	*-FL
29	1		*MIDDLE EXHAUST MUFFLER	Not Necessary	1,065.00 F	*-FL
30	1		*REAR APRON	Bent	646.00 F	*646.00 FL
31	1		*END PANEL	Bent	628.00 F	*628.00 FL
32	1		*END PANEL REINFORCEMENT	Bent	760.00 F	*760.00 FL
33	1		*REAR TOP GARNISH	Deformed	124.00 F	*124.00 FL
34	1		*CAR PLATE NUMBER WITH CASING	Not Necessary	35.00 FS	*-FS
35	1		*TAIL LAMP PANEL INNER LH	Bent	190.00 F	*190.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	16,046.00	13,077.00
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,307.70
			- List Hall biscouli	211 2 1131113 01001 10100 /4 (00)	0.00	1,0001110
				Total Parts (S\$)	16,046.00	11,769.30

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lat	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE/REPLACE/REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF REAR BUMPER,REAR REINFORCEMENT,RH/LH TAILLIGHTS,END PANEL,BONNET REAR FENDERS LH/RH,LOWER SPOILER,FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
2	TO REMOVE/REPLACE /REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER	New	300.00	100.00
3	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY OF REAR BUMPER ,REAR FENDER RH/LH ,BONNET ,END PANEL ,FLOOR PANEL & OTHER AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
4	TO CHECK ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING SYSTEM & RECOVER	New	50.00	30.00
5	TO RECODE & DECODE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & FAULT CODE CLEARING AFTER REPAIR WORKS	New	100.00	100.00
6	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	250.00	250.00
7	TO REMOVE/REPLACE /REFIT & PANEL BEAT OF INNER TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	New	100.00	100.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	4,800.00	2,580.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >